
Transaction Details: BAE SYSTEMS PLC

Name of the Issuer Identity Code of the entity ISIN Intermediary Name Identify Code of the
Intermediary Currency

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 8SVCSVKSGDWMW2QHOH83 GB0002634946 MORGAN STANLEY & CO
INTERNATIONAL PLC 4PQUHN3JPFGFNF3BB653 GBP

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Name of the Issuer Date Time (GMT) Identity code of the
financial instrument Price (pence) Quantity bought Exchange

Venue Reference number of the transaction Execution within firm [incl. algorithms
if used] 

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:00:17 GB0002634946 2,064.00 574 XLON E0PuJwhY7o4C 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:00:17 GB0002634946 2,064.00 615 XLON E0PuJwhY7o4E 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:02:18 GB0002634946 2,067.00 522 XLON E0PuJwhY7tq4 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:03:25 GB0002634946 2,067.00 605 TRQX E0PuJwPy8NI3 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:05:49 GB0002634946 2,071.00 584 XLON E0PuJwhY7zf1 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:10:00 GB0002634946 2,074.00 661 TRQX E0PuJwPy8kQk 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:12:10 GB0002634946 2,070.00 602 CHIX 2899474085163 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:16:06 GB0002634946 2,077.00 587 XLON E0PuJwhY8D0r 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:16:57 GB0002634946 2,076.00 531 CHIX 2899474086673 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:17:08 GB0002634946 2,073.00 556 CHIX 2899474086737 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:21:08 GB0002634946 2,067.00 503 BATE 78364174821 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:21:08 GB0002634946 2,067.00 31 BATE 78364174822 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:24:00 GB0002634946 2,066.00 543 CHIX 2899474088786 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:27:27 GB0002634946 2,068.00 578 TRQX E0PuJwPy9gSr 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:30:25 GB0002634946 2,066.00 588 AQXE 6851 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:33:34 GB0002634946 2,061.00 179 BATE 78364177115 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:33:34 GB0002634946 2,061.00 476 BATE 78364177116 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:36:48 GB0002634946 2,065.00 583 TRQX E0PuJwPyA9id 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:39:47 GB0002634946 2,064.00 544 CHIX 2899474093120 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:42:47 GB0002634946 2,072.00 396 CHIX 2899474093800 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:42:47 GB0002634946 2,072.00 490 XLON E0PuJwhY8fSA 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:42:47 GB0002634946 2,072.00 198 TRQX E0PuJwPyAS9R 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:49:24 GB0002634946 2,070.00 539 TRQX E0PuJwPyAjTj 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:49:24 GB0002634946 2,071.00 539 TRQX E0PuJwPyAjTf 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:52:15 GB0002634946 2,070.00 541 CHIX 2899474095952 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:57:16 GB0002634946 2,071.00 615 XLON E0PuJwhY8rZX 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 08:57:20 GB0002634946 2,070.00 591 CHIX 2899474096918 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:05:00 GB0002634946 2,070.00 540 AQXE 13641 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:09:45 GB0002634946 2,072.00 85 TRQX E0PuJwPyBZNA 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:09:56 GB0002634946 2,072.00 83 TRQX E0PuJwPyBZlm 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:09:56 GB0002634946 2,072.00 400 TRQX E0PuJwPyBZlq 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:10:16 GB0002634946 2,071.00 70 XLON E0PuJwhY90fM 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:10:16 GB0002634946 2,071.00 471 XLON E0PuJwhY90fR 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:16:13 GB0002634946 2,070.00 524 CHIX 2899474101032 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:17:35 GB0002634946 2,069.00 541 CHIX 2899474101254 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:17:35 GB0002634946 2,068.00 542 BATE 78364184504 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:25:42 GB0002634946 2,071.00 588 XLON E0PuJwhY9CeH 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:31:45 GB0002634946 2,074.00 382 CHIX 2899474103796 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:31:45 GB0002634946 2,074.00 470 XLON E0PuJwhY9G9H 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:31:45 GB0002634946 2,074.00 190 TRQX E0PuJwPyCQnr 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:31:45 GB0002634946 2,074.00 103 BATE 78364186845 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:31:45 GB0002634946 2,074.00 124 BATE 78364186846 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:38:50 GB0002634946 2,070.00 85 CHIX 2899474104950 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:38:56 GB0002634946 2,070.00 173 CHIX 2899474104968 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:39:01 GB0002634946 2,070.00 42 CHIX 2899474104978 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:40:11 GB0002634946 2,072.00 417 TRQX E0PuJwPyCiwx 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:40:11 GB0002634946 2,072.00 153 TRQX E0PuJwPyCix2 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:41:33 GB0002634946 2,070.00 581 CHIX 2899474105349 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:47:26 GB0002634946 2,071.00 640 TRQX E0PuJwPyCzLi 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 09:59:11 GB0002634946 2,079.00 978 XLON E0PuJwhY9VSH 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:01:18 GB0002634946 2,079.00 579 XLON E0PuJwhY9WqP 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:01:18 GB0002634946 2,079.00 36 XLON E0PuJwhY9WqV 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:03:42 GB0002634946 2,079.00 407 XLON E0PuJwhY9YFO 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:03:42 GB0002634946 2,079.00 107 AQXE 23311 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:03:42 GB0002634946 2,079.00 89 BATE 78364191540 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:08:35 GB0002634946 2,080.00 577 CHIX 2899474109703 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:13:08 GB0002634946 2,079.00 193 CHIX 2899474110613 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:13:08 GB0002634946 2,079.00 340 CHIX 2899474110614 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:18:31 GB0002634946 2,080.00 532 XLON E0PuJwhY9hZL 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:18:36 GB0002634946 2,079.00 21 XLON E0PuJwhY9hcY 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:20:37 GB0002634946 2,079.00 525 XLON E0PuJwhY9ivu 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:29:56 GB0002634946 2,084.00 445 XLON E0PuJwhY9pBI 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:29:56 GB0002634946 2,084.00 179 TRQX E0PuJwPyEUcv 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:29:56 GB0002634946 2,084.00 360 CHIX 2899474113563 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:29:56 GB0002634946 2,084.00 117 AQXE 28224 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:29:56 GB0002634946 2,084.00 98 BATE 78364195833 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:35:52 GB0002634946 2,085.00 540 XLON E0PuJwhY9sur 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:42:31 GB0002634946 2,087.00 525 CHIX 2899474115841 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:48:12 GB0002634946 2,087.00 397 XLON E0PuJwhY9zLO 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:48:12 GB0002634946 2,087.00 159 TRQX E0PuJwPyF9BU 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:48:12 GB0002634946 2,087.00 321 CHIX 2899474116706 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:48:12 GB0002634946 2,087.00 105 AQXE 31315 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:48:12 GB0002634946 2,087.00 87 BATE 78364198725 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:52:20 GB0002634946 2,088.00 522 TRQX E0PuJwPyFIRK 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 10:57:25 GB0002634946 2,089.00 627 CHIX 2899474118285 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 11:03:25 GB0002634946 2,090.00 517 CHIX 2899474119345 2001001125

Individual trade details:

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction Identity code of the
financial instrument

Total number of shares
purchased

Daily weighted average
purchase price of the shares

(pence)
Venue

Highest price
paid per share

(pence)

Lowest price
paid per share

(pence)

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 GB0002634946 42,501 2,084.10 XLON 2,095.00 2,064.00

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 GB0002634946 7,932 2,082.61 BATE 2,092.00 2,061.00

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 GB0002634946 23,371 2,082.20 CHIX 2,095.00 2,064.00

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 GB0002634946 16,624 2,080.34 TRQX 2,095.00 2,065.00

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 GB0002634946 7,354 2,083.50 AQXE 2,095.00 2,066.00

* Rounded to two decimal places SUM: 97,782 2,082.84 2,095.00 2,061.00



BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 11:06:51 GB0002634946 2,089.00 575 XLON E0PuJwhYA9WG 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 11:13:59 GB0002634946 2,092.00 574 CHIX 2899474121385 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 11:18:08 GB0002634946 2,092.00 538 XLON E0PuJwhYAFdS 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 12:40:24 GB0002634946 2,095.00 23 CHIX 2899474138919 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:38:41 GB0002634946 2,095.00 509 CHIX 2899474152470 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:38:41 GB0002634946 2,095.00 367 XLON E0PuJwhYBpl1 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:38:41 GB0002634946 2,095.00 223 XLON E0PuJwhYBpl3 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:38:41 GB0002634946 2,095.00 526 XLON E0PuJwhYBpl7 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:44:49 GB0002634946 2,094.00 522 CHIX 2899474154022 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:44:49 GB0002634946 2,094.00 537 XLON E0PuJwhYBuAC 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:49:16 GB0002634946 2,092.00 607 CHIX 2899474154873 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:49:16 GB0002634946 2,092.00 587 BATE 78364230737 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:53:17 GB0002634946 2,093.00 625 XLON E0PuJwhYBzsr 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:54:57 GB0002634946 2,092.00 600 BATE 78364231748 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:59:00 GB0002634946 2,087.00 362 XLON E0PuJwhYC4Kj 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 13:59:00 GB0002634946 2,087.00 281 XLON E0PuJwhYC4Kt 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:00:42 GB0002634946 2,085.00 582 BATE 78364233009 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:08:57 GB0002634946 2,086.00 532 XLON E0PuJwhYCCDz 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:08:57 GB0002634946 2,085.00 520 AQXE 68778 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:15:08 GB0002634946 2,086.00 115 CHIX 2899474162185 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:15:17 GB0002634946 2,086.00 435 CHIX 2899474162237 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:15:19 GB0002634946 2,085.00 571 XLON E0PuJwhYCGyl 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:15:19 GB0002634946 2,085.00 558 TRQX E0PuJwPyMias 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:19:25 GB0002634946 2,084.00 637 XLON E0PuJwhYCK04 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:23:39 GB0002634946 2,085.00 147 CHIX 2899474164863 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:27:41 GB0002634946 2,090.00 421 AQXE 73670 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:27:41 GB0002634946 2,090.00 164 AQXE 73671 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,090.00 356 CHIX 2899474167120 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,090.00 441 XLON E0PuJwhYCSAS 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,090.00 177 TRQX E0PuJwPyNQ6U 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,090.00 97 BATE 78364240386 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,090.00 116 CHIX 2899474167123 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,089.00 623 TRQX E0PuJwPyNQ7C 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,089.00 362 AQXE 74444 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:29:40 GB0002634946 2,089.00 524 AQXE 74445 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:19 GB0002634946 2,091.00 318 XLON E0PuJwhYCbJU 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:19 GB0002634946 2,091.00 459 XLON E0PuJwhYCbJW 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:19 GB0002634946 2,091.00 87 XLON E0PuJwhYCbJY 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 304 CHIX 2899474171466 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 374 XLON E0PuJwhYCbOj 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 151 TRQX E0PuJwPyNsOw 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 99 AQXE 78455 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:33:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 82 BATE 78364243764 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 372 XLON E0PuJwhYCm3C 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 112 TRQX E0PuJwPyOPsD 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,090.00 861 XLON E0PuJwhYCm49 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,090.00 902 BATE 78364246996 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 300 CHIX 2899474175664 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 38 TRQX E0PuJwPyOPsH 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 98 AQXE 81780 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:39:08 GB0002634946 2,091.00 82 BATE 78364246993 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:42:09 GB0002634946 2,084.00 828 XLON E0PuJwhYCrdW 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:42:09 GB0002634946 2,084.00 841 XLON E0PuJwhYCrdY 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:48:07 GB0002634946 2,094.00 974 TRQX E0PuJwPyPS0a 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:53:23 GB0002634946 2,095.00 334 CHIX 2899474184479 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:53:23 GB0002634946 2,095.00 414 XLON E0PuJwhYDFCk 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:53:23 GB0002634946 2,095.00 109 AQXE 90041 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 14:53:23 GB0002634946 2,095.00 166 TRQX E0PuJwPyPvBR 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:06:16 GB0002634946 2,095.00 588 XLON E0PuJwhYDbSr 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:06:16 GB0002634946 2,095.00 583 CHIX 2899474192242 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:10:35 GB0002634946 2,093.00 528 TRQX E0PuJwPyRJD5 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:11:20 GB0002634946 2,091.00 556 CHIX 2899474194764 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:11:20 GB0002634946 2,091.00 549 XLON E0PuJwhYDibd 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:11:20 GB0002634946 2,090.00 560 BATE 78364263698 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:17:02 GB0002634946 2,091.00 748 XLON E0PuJwhYDpbZ 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:17:02 GB0002634946 2,090.00 758 XLON E0PuJwhYDpcT 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:17:02 GB0002634946 2,090.00 776 XLON E0PuJwhYDpcZ 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:22:34 GB0002634946 2,088.00 770 XLON E0PuJwhYDwwl 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 433 CHIX 2899474202642 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 536 XLON E0PuJwhYE0uU 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 215 TRQX E0PuJwPySOxq 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 141 AQXE 106566 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 686 AQXE 106568 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:25:26 GB0002634946 2,089.00 118 BATE 78364270072 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:28:54 GB0002634946 2,086.00 648 XLON E0PuJwhYE5T3 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:30:08 GB0002634946 2,083.00 384 XLON E0PuJwhYE7K1 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:30:08 GB0002634946 2,083.00 302 XLON E0PuJwhYE7KD 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:30:11 GB0002634946 2,082.00 662 XLON E0PuJwhYE7Pz 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:30:11 GB0002634946 2,082.00 677 TRQX E0PuJwPySjyM 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:30:44 GB0002634946 2,079.00 740 TRQX E0PuJwPySnhr 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:34:42 GB0002634946 2,078.00 754 XLON E0PuJwhYEEd4 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:34:42 GB0002634946 2,078.00 765 AQXE 111303 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:39:37 GB0002634946 2,085.00 694 XLON E0PuJwhYELP8 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:40:05 GB0002634946 2,084.00 659 XLON E0PuJwhYELtO 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:40:05 GB0002634946 2,083.00 98 XLON E0PuJwhYELvR 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:00 GB0002634946 2,085.00 550 CHIX 2899474213283 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:54 GB0002634946 2,085.00 370 CHIX 2899474213614 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:54 GB0002634946 2,085.00 456 XLON E0PuJwhYERmX 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:54 GB0002634946 2,085.00 184 TRQX E0PuJwPyTsd3 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:54 GB0002634946 2,085.00 120 AQXE 117007 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:45:54 GB0002634946 2,085.00 100 BATE 78364279175 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:28 GB0002634946 2,085.00 493 XLON E0PuJwhYEWFt 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:28 GB0002634946 2,085.00 108 BATE 78364281008 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:28 GB0002634946 2,085.00 727 XLON E0PuJwhYEWGq 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:50 GB0002634946 2,085.00 445 CHIX 2899474215883 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:50 GB0002634946 2,085.00 876 XLON E0PuJwhYEWjU 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:50 GB0002634946 2,085.00 193 BATE 78364281164 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:49:50 GB0002634946 2,085.00 221 TRQX E0PuJwPyUAh2 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:51:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 657 XLON E0PuJwhYEYtQ 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:57:34 GB0002634946 2,085.00 375 CHIX 2899474219992 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:57:34 GB0002634946 2,085.00 463 XLON E0PuJwhYEgYO 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:57:34 GB0002634946 2,085.00 186 TRQX E0PuJwPyUhZy 2001001125



BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:57:34 GB0002634946 2,085.00 122 AQXE 122629 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 15:57:34 GB0002634946 2,085.00 102 BATE 78364284763 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:14 GB0002634946 2,088.00 495 XLON E0PuJwhYElqa 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:14 GB0002634946 2,088.00 495 XLON E0PuJwhYElqu 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:14 GB0002634946 2,088.00 127 AQXE 125078 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 345 CHIX 2899474222666 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 303 CHIX 2899474222668 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 425 XLON E0PuJwhYElwq 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 375 XLON E0PuJwhYElws 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 171 TRQX E0PuJwPyUyK5 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 150 TRQX E0PuJwPyUyK9 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 112 AQXE 125108 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 99 AQXE 125111 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 93 BATE 78364287139 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,087.00 82 BATE 78364287141 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,086.00 378 XLON E0PuJwhYElyp 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,086.00 287 XLON E0PuJwhYElzG 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:01:16 GB0002634946 2,086.00 352 XLON E0PuJwhYElzI 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 389 CHIX 2899474226085 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 390 CHIX 2899474226089 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 480 XLON E0PuJwhYEtIz 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 482 XLON E0PuJwhYEtJ3 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 193 TRQX E0PuJwPyVOa2 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 127 AQXE 128400 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 127 AQXE 128402 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 105 BATE 78364290377 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 106 BATE 78364290380 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:07:29 GB0002634946 2,085.00 194 TRQX E0PuJwPyVOaD 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228655 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228657 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228658 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228659 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228660 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228661 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228662 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228663 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228664 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228665 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228666 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228667 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228668 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228669 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228670 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228671 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228672 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228673 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228674 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228675 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228676 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228677 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228678 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228679 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228680 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228681 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228682 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228683 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228684 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228685 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 19 CHIX 2899474228686 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 400 XLON E0PuJwhYEyw6 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 325 XLON E0PuJwhYEyw8 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 46 TRQX E0PuJwPyVgn9 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 245 TRQX E0PuJwPyVgnB 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 46 TRQX E0PuJwPyVgnG 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 119 TRQX E0PuJwPyVgnI 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 8 AQXE 130718 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 428 AQXE 130719 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292923 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292924 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292925 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292926 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292927 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292928 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292929 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292930 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292931 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292932 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292933 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292934 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292935 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292936 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292937 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292938 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292939 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292940 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292941 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292942 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292943 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292944 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292945 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292946 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292947 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292948 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292949 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292950 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292951 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292952 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292953 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292954 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292955 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292956 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292957 2001001125



BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292958 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292959 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292960 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292961 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292962 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 2 BATE 78364292963 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292964 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292965 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292966 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292967 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292968 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292969 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292970 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292971 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292972 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292973 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292974 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292975 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292976 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292977 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292978 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292979 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292980 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292981 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292982 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292983 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292984 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292985 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292986 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292987 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292988 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292989 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292990 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292991 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292992 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292993 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292994 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292995 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292996 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 1 BATE 78364292997 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292998 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364292999 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293000 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293001 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293002 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293003 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293004 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293005 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293006 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293007 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293008 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293009 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 5 BATE 78364293010 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:48 GB0002634946 2,090.00 3 BATE 78364293011 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:53 GB0002634946 2,089.00 383 CHIX 2899474228716 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:53 GB0002634946 2,089.00 474 XLON E0PuJwhYEz1z 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:53 GB0002634946 2,089.00 190 TRQX E0PuJwPyVh4z 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:53 GB0002634946 2,089.00 125 AQXE 130765 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:11:53 GB0002634946 2,089.00 104 BATE 78364293051 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:18:42 GB0002634946 2,083.00 106 AQXE 135065 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:18:42 GB0002634946 2,083.00 2 AQXE 135066 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:18:59 GB0002634946 2,083.00 100 XLON E0PuJwhYF7fV 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 169 BATE 78364297656 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 623 CHIX 2899474233281 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 344 CHIX 2899474233287 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 770 XLON E0PuJwhYF8Vk 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 424 XLON E0PuJwhYF8Vo 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 309 TRQX E0PuJwPyWCNq 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 171 TRQX E0PuJwPyWCNw 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 203 AQXE 135866 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 112 AQXE 135868 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:19:43 GB0002634946 2,084.00 93 BATE 78364297661 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:20:24 GB0002634946 2,082.00 400 XLON E0PuJwhYF9vO 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:20:24 GB0002634946 2,082.00 400 XLON E0PuJwhYF9zw 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:20:24 GB0002634946 2,082.00 52 XLON E0PuJwhYF9zy 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:22:45 GB0002634946 2,081.00 605 XLON E0PuJwhYFD0M 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:22:45 GB0002634946 2,081.00 243 TRQX E0PuJwPyWOxE 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:22:45 GB0002634946 2,081.00 489 CHIX 2899474235906 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:22:45 GB0002634946 2,081.00 159 XLON E0PuJwhYFD0s 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:22:45 GB0002634946 2,081.00 133 BATE 78364299922 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:23:29 GB0002634946 2,081.00 583 CHIX 2899474236496 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:23:29 GB0002634946 2,081.00 721 XLON E0PuJwhYFDqg 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:23:29 GB0002634946 2,081.00 290 TRQX E0PuJwPyWRqh 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:23:29 GB0002634946 2,081.00 190 AQXE 138361 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:23:29 GB0002634946 2,081.00 159 BATE 78364300455 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:24:11 GB0002634946 2,081.00 489 XLON E0PuJwhYFEcQ 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:24:11 GB0002634946 2,081.00 396 CHIX 2899474237103 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:24:11 GB0002634946 2,081.00 197 TRQX E0PuJwPyWUwx 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:24:11 GB0002634946 2,081.00 107 BATE 78364301005 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:24:11 GB0002634946 2,081.00 129 CHIX 2899474237108 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:25:44 GB0002634946 2,081.00 790 TRQX E0PuJwPyWbin 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:25:44 GB0002634946 2,081.00 553 TRQX E0PuJwPyWbit 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:27:12 GB0002634946 2,078.00 662 CHIX 2899474239900 2001001125

BAE SYSTEMS PLC 13/01/2026 16:27:12 GB0002634946 2,078.00 636 TRQX E0PuJwPyWiMO 2001001125
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